
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 32                     7,50,24,843           0 0 7,50,24,843    36.49 7,50,24,843          0 75024843 36.49 0 75024843 36.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,50,24,843                    
(B) Public 1,48,899          13,05,64,945         0 0 13,05,64,945  63.50 13,05,64,945        0 130564945 63.50 0 130564945 63.50 0.00 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 12,98,29,752                  
(C)  Non Promoter - Non Public 0 0 0 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
(C1) Shares Underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA -                                   
(C2) Shares Held By Employee Trust 1                       25,000                    0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 25,000                            

Total 1,48,932          20,56,14,788         0 0 20,56,14,788  100.00 20,56,14,788        0 205614788 100.00 0 205614788 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 NA NA NA NA NA NA 20,48,79,595                  
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Blue Star Limited 
Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category Category of shareholder Nos. of 
shareholders 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 
held

No. of 
Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 
held

No. of 
shares 
underlying 
Depositor
y Receipts

Total nos. 
shares held

Sharehold
ing as a % 
of total 
no. of 
shares 
(calculate
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

No of Voting Rights

Class eg: X Class eg: 
y

Total

shrutibugde
Stamp



1 Indian
(a) Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 16        1,99,88,521 0 0        1,99,88,521 9.72        1,99,88,521 0     1,99,88,521 9.72 0        1,99,88,521 9.72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0          1,99,88,521 

Rohina Lulla                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              Promoter Group 1 43,49,260           0 0 43,49,260           2.12 43,49,260           0 43,49,260       2.12 0 43,49,260          2.12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43,49,260             
Anissa Khanna                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             Promoter Group 1 42,65,646           0 0 42,65,646           2.07 42,65,646           0 42,65,646       2.07 0 42,65,646          2.07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42,65,646             
Suneel Mohan Advani                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       Promoters 1 24,54,992           0 0 24,54,992           1.19 24,54,992           0 24,54,992       1.19 0 24,54,992          1.19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24,54,992             
Nargis Suneel Advani                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Promoter Group 1 22,73,872           0 0 22,73,872           1.11 22,73,872           0 22,73,872       1.11 0 22,73,872          1.11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22,73,872             
Vir S Advani                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              Promoters 1 22,30,731           0 0 22,30,731           1.08 22,30,731           0 22,30,731       1.08 0 22,30,731          1.08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22,30,731             
Ria Talati Advani Promoter Group 1 28,300                 0 0 28,300                 0.01 28,300                 0 28,300             0.01 0 28,300                0.01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28,300                   
Sunaina Murthy                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    Promoters 1 21,45,050           0 0 21,45,050           1.04 21,45,050           0 21,45,050       1.04 0 21,45,050          1.04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21,45,050             
Suneeta Nanik Vaswani                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     Promoter Group 1 16,54,644           0 0 16,54,644           0.80 16,54,644           0 16,54,644       0.80 0 16,54,644          0.80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16,54,644             
Armaan Sandeep Murthy                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     Promoter Group 1 1,00,000             0 0 1,00,000             0.05 1,00,000             0 1,00,000          0.05 0 1,00,000             0.05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,00,000                
Jay Talati  Advani                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Promoter Group 1 1,00,000             0 0 1,00,000             0.05 1,00,000             0 1,00,000          0.05 0 1,00,000             0.05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,00,000                
Sumer Sandeep Murthy                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Promoter Group 1 1,00,000             0 0 1,00,000             0.05 1,00,000             0 1,00,000          0.05 0 1,00,000             0.05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,00,000                
Uday Vir Advani                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           Promoter Group 1 1,00,000             0 0 1,00,000             0.05 1,00,000             0 1,00,000          0.05 0 1,00,000             0.05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,00,000                
Dinesh Nanik Vaswani                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Promoters 1 53,888                 0 0 53,888                 0.03 53,888                 0 53,888             0.03 0 53,888                0.03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53,888                   
Preeti Vaswani                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Promoter Group 1 53,700                 0 0 53,700                 0.03 53,700                 0 53,700             0.03 0 53,700                0.03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53,700                   
Dev Khanna                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                Promoter Group 1 39,250                 0 0 39,250                 0.02 39,250                 0 39,250             0.02 0 39,250                0.02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39,250                   
Ashok M Advani Promoters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rajiv Lulla Promoters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sunhil Sippy Promoter Group

1
39,188                 

0 0
39,188                 0.02 39,188                 0 0 0 0 39,188                0.02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39,188                   

(b) Central Government / State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(c) Financial Institutions / Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(d) Any Other (Specify) 10        5,46,59,872 0 0        5,46,59,872 26.58        5,46,59,872 0     5,46,59,872 26.58 0        5,46,59,872 26.58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0          5,46,59,872 

Promoter Trust 10 5,46,59,872       0 0 5,46,59,872       26.58 5,46,59,872       0 5,46,59,872    26.58 0 5,46,59,872       26.58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,46,59,872         
Vistra ITCL (India) Limited as a Trustee of Ashok M Advani 
Family Private Trust                                                                                                                                                                             

Promoter Group
1

2,39,11,202       0 0 2,39,11,202       11.63 2,39,11,202       0 2,39,11,202    11.63 0 2,39,11,202       11.63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,39,11,202          

Vistra ITCL (India) Limited as a Trustee of SMA Family Private 
Trust                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Promoter Group
1

1,55,69,860       0 0 1,55,69,860       7.57 1,55,69,860       0 1,55,69,860    7.57 0 1,55,69,860       7.57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,55,69,860          

Vistra ITCL (India) Limited as a Trustee of NSA Family Trust                                                                                                                                                                                           Promoter Group 1 46,00,000           0 0 46,00,000           2.24 46,00,000           0 46,00,000       2.24 0 46,00,000          2.24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46,00,000             
Vistra ITCL (India) Limited as a Trustee of SNA Family Trust                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Promoter Group 1 46,00,000           0 0 46,00,000           2.24 46,00,000           0 46,00,000       2.24 0 46,00,000          2.24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46,00,000             
Ashok Mohan Advani as a Trustee of Suneeta Padmi Trust                                                                                                                                                                                                        Promoter Group 1 11,75,344           0 0 11,75,344           0.57 11,75,344           0 11,75,344       0.57 0 11,75,344          0.57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11,75,344             
Dinesh Nanik Vaswani as a Trustee of Nanik Family Trust                                                                                                                                                                                                               Promoter Group 1 11,74,784           0 0 11,74,784           0.57 11,74,784           0 11,74,784       0.57 0 11,74,784          0.57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11,74,784             
Dinesh Nanik Vaswani as a Trustee of Suneeta Family Trust 2                                                                                                                                                                                     Promoter Group

1
11,74,780           0 0 11,74,780           0.57 11,74,780           0 11,74,780       0.57 0 11,74,780          0.57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11,74,780             

Dinesh Nanik Vaswani as a Trustee of Suneeta Family Trust                                                                                                                                                                                                               Promoter Group
1

11,74,780           0 0 11,74,780           0.57 11,74,780           0 11,74,780       0.57 0 11,74,780          0.57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11,74,780             

Dinesh Nanik Vaswani as a Trustee of Nanik Family Trust 2                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Promoter Group 1 11,74,778           0 0 11,74,778           0.57 11,74,778           0 11,74,778       0.57 0 11,74,778          0.57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11,74,778             
J.T.Advani Advisory Private Limited                                                                                                                                                                                                                       Promoter Group 1 1,04,344             0 0 1,04,344             0.05 1,04,344             0 1,04,344          0.05 0 1,04,344             0.05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,04,344                
Sub Total (A)(1) 26        7,46,48,393 0 0        7,46,48,393 36.30        7,46,48,393 0     7,46,48,393 36.30 0        7,46,48,393 36.30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0          7,46,48,393 

2  Foreign
(a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals / Foreign Individuals) 6              3,76,450 0 0              3,76,450                0.18              3,76,450 0           3,76,450              0.18 0              3,76,450                        0.18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0                3,76,450 

Sanjay Vaswani                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Promoter Group 1 2,43,950             0 0 2,43,950             0.12 2,43,950             0 2,43,950          0.12 0 2,43,950             0.12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,43,950                
Iman Rajiv Lulla                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          Promoter Group 1 39,250                 0 0 39,250                 0.02 39,250                 0 39,250             0.02 0 39,250                0.02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39,250                   
Rana Rajiv Lulla                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          Promoter Group 1 39,250                 0 0 39,250                 0.02 39,250                 0 39,250             0.02 0 39,250                0.02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39,250                   
Ashwin Vaswani                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Promoter Group 1 12,000                 0 0 12,000                 0.01 12,000                 0 12,000             0.01 0 12,000                0.01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,000                   
Nandeeta Vaswani                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          Promoter Group 1 12,000                 0 0 12,000                 0.01 12,000                 0 12,000             0.01 0 12,000                0.01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,000                   
Celina Mendoza Promoter Group 1 30,000                 0 0 30,000                 0.01 30,000                 0 30,000             0.01 0 30,000                0.01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30,000                   

(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(e) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub Total (A)(2) 6              3,76,450 0 0              3,76,450 0.18              3,76,450 0           3,76,450 0.18 0              3,76,450 0.18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0                3,76,450 
Total Shareholding Of Promoter And Promoter Group (A)= 
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

32        7,50,24,843 0 0        7,50,24,843 36.49        7,50,24,843 0     7,50,24,843 36.49 0        7,50,24,843 36.49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0          7,50,24,843 
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
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1 Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Fund 33             4,35,48,982 0 0      4,35,48,982 21.18        4,35,48,982 0        4,35,48,982 21.18 0 43548982 21.1799 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 43548590 0 0 0

Kotak Emerging Equity Scheme                                                                                                                                                                                                                              1 94,70,817                0 0 94,70,817         4.61 94,70,817           0 94,70,817           4.61 0 9470817 4.6061 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 9470817 0 0 0
Sbi Small Cap Fund                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        1 75,53,662                0 0 75,53,662         3.67 75,53,662           0 75,53,662           3.67 0 7553662 3.6737 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 7553662 0 0 0
Axis Mutual Fund Trustee Limited A/C Axis 
Mutual Fund A/C Axis Small Cap Fund                                                                                                                                                                             1 73,21,884                0 0 73,21,884         3.56 73,21,884           0 73,21,884           3.56 0 7321884 3.561 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 7321884 0 0 0
Hsbc Midcap Fund                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          1 40,98,538                0 0 40,98,538         1.99 40,98,538           0 40,98,538           1.99 0 4098538 1.9933 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 4098538 0 0 0
Nippon Life India Trustee Ltd-A/C Nippon India 
Small Cap Fund                                                                                                                                                                                             1 23,44,486                0 0 23,44,486         1.14 23,44,486           0 23,44,486           1.14 0 2344486 1.1402 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 2344486 0 0 0

(b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0
(c) Alternate Investment Funds 19                   8,13,934 0 0            8,13,934 0.40              8,13,934 0              8,13,934 0.40 0 813934 0.3959 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 813934 0 0 0
(d) Banks 6                       30,011 0 0                30,011 0.01                  30,011 0                  30,011 0.01 0 30011 0.0146 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 26038 0 0 0
(e) Insurance Companies 14                 36,61,312 0 0          36,61,312 1.78            36,61,312 0            36,61,312 1.78 0 3661312 1.7807 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 3661312 0 0 0
(f) Provident Funds/ Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0
(G) Asset Reconstruction Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0
(h) Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0
(i) NBFCs registered with RBI 3                             783 0 0 783 0.00 783 0 783 0.00 0 783 0.0004 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 783 0 0 0
(j) Other Financial Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0
(k) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0

Sub Total (B)(1) 75             4,80,55,022 0 0      4,80,55,022 23.37        4,80,55,022 0        4,80,55,022 23.37 0 48055022 23.3714 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 48050657 0 0 0
2 Institutions (Foreign)
(a) Foreign Direct Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0
(b) Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0
(c) Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I 260             3,14,17,925 0 0      3,14,17,925 15.28        3,14,17,925 0        3,14,17,925 15.28 0                       3,14,17,925 15.28 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA              3,14,17,925 0 0 0

Government Pension Fund Global                                                                                                                                                                                                                            1 28,96,488                0 0 28,96,488         1.41 28,96,488           0 28,96,488           1.41 0 28,96,488                          1.41 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 28,96,488                 
Fidelity Funds - India Focus Fund                                                                                                                                                                                                                         1 23,64,962                0 0 23,64,962         1.15 23,64,962           0 23,64,962           1.15 0 23,64,962                          1.15 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 23,64,962                 

(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II 20                 17,98,024 0 0          17,98,024 0.87 1798024 0            17,98,024 0.87 0                           17,98,024 0.87 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA                  17,98,024 0 0 0

(f)
Overseas Depositories(holding DRs) (balancing 
figure)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0

(g) Any Other (Specify) 3                   1,20,049 0 0            1,20,049 0.06              1,20,049 0              1,20,049 0.06 0                             1,20,049 0.06 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA                    1,20,049 0 0 0
Foreign Institutional Investors 2                   1,20,029 0 0            1,20,029 0.06              1,20,029 0              1,20,029 0.06 0                             1,20,029 0.06 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA                    1,20,029 0 0 0
Foreign Bank 1 20 0 0 20 0 20 0 20 0 0 20 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 20 0 0 0
Sub Total (B)(2) 283             3,33,35,998 0 0      3,33,35,998 16.21        3,33,35,998 0        3,33,35,998 16.21 0                       3,33,35,998 16.21 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA              3,33,35,998 0 0 0

3 Central Government/ State Government(s)
(a) Central Government / President of India 1 648 0 0 648 0.00 648 0 648 0.00 0 648 0.00 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 648 0 0 0
(b) State Government / Governor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0

(C)

Shareholding by Companies or Bodies 
Corporate where Central / State Government is 
a promoter

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0

Sub Total (B)(3) 1 648 0 0 648 0 648 0 648 0 0 648 0.0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 648 0 0 0
4  Non-Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0
(a) Associate companies / Subsidiaries 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0

(b)

Directors and their relatives (excluding 
Independent Directors and nominee Directors)

2                       71,608 0 0                71,608 0.03                  71,608 0                  71,608 0.00 0.000                                 71,608 0.0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA                        71,608 0 0 0

(C) Key Managerial Personnel 1 126 0 0 126 0.00 126 0 126 0.00 0 126 0.00 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 126 0 0 0

(D)

Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate 
relatives' of promoters disclosed under 
'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0

(E)

Trusts where any person belonging to 
'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 
'trustee','beneficiary', or 'author of the trust''

1                   1,27,828 0 0            1,27,828 0.06              1,27,828 0              1,27,828 0.06 0                             1,27,828 0.06 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA                    1,27,828 0 0 0

(f) Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) 1                   9,74,488 0 0            9,74,488 0.47              9,74,488 0              9,74,488 0.47 0                             9,74,488 0.47 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA                    9,74,488 0 0 0

(g)
i. Resident Individual holding nominal share 
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

       1,42,684             2,91,46,915 0 0      2,91,46,915 14.18        2,91,46,915 0        2,91,46,915 14.24 0                       2,92,81,909 14.24 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA              2,84,30,636 0 0 0

(h)
ii. Resident individual holding nominal share 
capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

27                 88,03,593 0 0          88,03,593 4.28            88,03,593 0            88,03,593 4.28 0                           88,03,593 4.28 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA                  88,03,593 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident Indians (NRIs)              3,540                 44,60,011 0 0          44,60,011 2.17            44,60,011 0            44,60,011 2.1837 0                           44,60,011 2.1837 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA                  44,56,396 0 0 0
(j) Foreign Nationals 2 1017 0 0 1017 0.00 1017 0 1017 0.0005 0 1017 0.0005 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA                          1,017 0 0 0
(k) Foreign Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0
(l) Bodies Corporate 593                 16,70,216 0 0          16,70,216 0.81 1670216 0 1670216 0.8123 0 1670216 0.8123 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA                  16,63,146 0 0 0
(m) Any Other (Specify) 1689                 39,17,475 0 0          39,17,475 1.91 3942475 0 3942475 1.9174 0 3942475 1.9174 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 39,13,611                 0 0 0

Trusts 8                 22,15,001 0 0          22,15,001 1.08            22,15,001 0            22,15,001 1.0894 0                           22,15,001 1.0894 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 22,15,001                 0 0 0
Escrow Account 1                   9,27,511 0 0            9,27,511 0.45              9,27,511 0              9,27,511 0.4511 0                             9,27,511 0.4511 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 9,25,901                   0 0 0
Body Corp-Ltd Liability Partnership 55                       94,170 0 0                94,170 0.05                  94,170 0                  94,170 0.0458 0                                 94,170 0.0458 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 94,170                       0 0 0
Hindu Undivided Family 1613                   5,99,454 0 0            5,99,454 0.29              5,99,454 0              5,99,454 0.2915 0                             5,99,454 0.2915 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 5,97,200                   0 0 0
Clearing Member 10                       58,219 0 0                58,219 0.03                  58,219 0                  58,219 0.0283 0                                 58,219 0.0283 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 58,219                       0 0 0
Other Directors / Relatives 2                       23,120 0 0                23,120 0.01                  23,120 0                  23,120 0.0112 0                                 23,120 0.0112 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 23,120                       0 0 0
Sub Total (B)(4)        1,48,540             4,91,73,277 0 0      4,91,73,277 23.92        4,91,98,277 0 49295765 23.9748 0 49295765 23.9748 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA              4,84,42,449 0 0 0
Total Public Shareholding (B)= 
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+b(4)

       1,48,899           13,05,64,945 0 0    13,05,64,945 63.50      13,05,64,945 0      13,05,64,945 63.50 0                     13,05,64,945 63.5 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA            12,98,29,752 0 0 0
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Blue Star Limited 
Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholders

Category & Name of the shareholders Nos. of 
shareholder
s 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 
held

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 
held

No. of 
shares 
underlyin
g 
Deposito
ry 
Receipts

Total nos. 
shares held

Shareholdin
g % 
calculated as 
per SCRR, 
1957 As a % 
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 
securities

No of Voting Rights

Class eg: X Class eg: 
y
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1   Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 0

2

  Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under 
SEBI (Share based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) 
Regulations, 2021 1 25000 0 0 25000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 25000
Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= 
(C)(1)+(C)(2) 1 25000 0 0 25000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 25000
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Blue Star Limited 
Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholders

Category & Name of the shareholders

Nos. of 
sharehol
ders 

No. of 
fully paid 
up equity 
shares 
held

Partly 
paid-up 
equity 
shares 
held

No. of 
shares 
underlyin
g 
Depositor
y 
Receipts

Total nos. 
shares 
held

Sharehol
ding % 
calculate
d as per 
SCRR, 
1957 As a 
% of 
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each 
class of securities

No of Voting Rights

Class eg: 
X

Class eg: 
y
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Shares Voting 
rights

Rights on 
distributable 
dividend or 
any other 
distribution

Exercise of 
control

Exercise of 
significant 
influence

1 Ashok Mohan Advani India Ashok Mohan Advani Family Private Trust 
through its trustee Vistra ITCL (India) Limited

India 12.41 No No 08-02-2019

2 Ashok Mohan Advani India Blue Star Sahayata Foundation through its 
trustee Vistra ITCL (India) Limited

India 0.82 No No 08-02-2019

3 Ashok Mohan Advani India Suneeta Padmi Trust through its Trustee Ashok 
Mohan Advani

India 0.61 No No 08-02-2019

4 Ashok Mohan Advani India Blue Star Employees Welfare Trust through its 
trustee Ashok Mohan Advani

India 0.07 No No 08-02-2019

5 Suneel Mohan 
Advani

India SMA Family Trust through its trustee Vistra ITCL 
(India) Limited

India 8.15 No No 08-02-2019

6 Suneel Mohan 
Advani

India Mohan T Advani Education Trust through its 
trustee Vistra ITCL (India) Limited

India 0.34 No No 08-02-2019

7 Suneel Mohan 
Advani

India J.T. Advani Advisory Private Limited India 0.05 No No 08-02-2019

8 Suneel Mohan 
Advani

India Suneel Mohan Advani India 2.94 No No 08-02-2019

Whether by virtue of:Nationality Nationality 
(Applicable 
in case of 
Any other 

is selected)

Name Passport 
No. in 

case of a 
foreign 
national

Nationality Nationality 
(Applicable in 
case of Any 

other is 
selected)

Blue Star Limited 
Table V - Details of Significant Beneficial Owner 

Sr. 
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the Date of creation 
/ acquisition of 

significant 
beneficial 
interest

Name Passport 
No. in 

case of a 
foreign 
national
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Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100.00 18.57
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 19.36
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 20.81
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 20.34
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 19.06

Blue Star Limited 
Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Notes :-
 1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed entity. In case the 
listed entity has no Board approved limit,  provide details of sectoral / statutory cap prescribed by Government / 
Regulatory Authorities
2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign 
Exchange Management (Non-debt Instruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999.
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Sr. No. Description No. of shareholders No. of shares
1 Unclaimed shares in  Suspense Escrow Account 1,557                              9,27,511

Annexure A
Details of shares which remain unclaimed along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding 

shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account,voting rights which are frozen etc.
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